AERIAL OY PRODUCT CATALOQUE
 Box 22 Tel. +358 9 2790 120 http://www.aerial.fi
 04401 Järvenpää Fax +358 9 2910 210 aerial@aerial.fi
 Finland
Antennas
Masts
Components
Design

Weight 2.1 kg (180mm bracket)
Materials Hot dip galvanized steel
Versions -
Options -Bracket length (XXX)
 (100,300,500mm in stock)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES : AEVU-XXX-X MOUNTING CLAMP SET
 Box 22 Tel. +358 9 2790 120 http://www.aerial.fi
 04401 Järvenpää Fax +358 9 2910 210 aerial@aerial.fi
 Finland
AEVU-XXX-X MOUNTING CLAMP SET
Type AEVU-XXX-X
Dimensions (H x W x D) (∅  x H) See below
Weight 1.5  kg up
Mounting diameter see below
Materials Hot dip galvanised steel
Versions (AxBxC) AEVU-50-1 (50x40x95)
AEVU-65-1 (65x55x120)
AEVU-75-1 (75x66x141)
AEVU-80-1 (80x60x160)
AEVU-90-1 (90x78x168)
AEVU-100-1 (100x70x175)
AEVU-105-1 (105x91x196)
AEVU-120-1 (120x80x210)
AEVU-120-2 (120x105x225)
AEVU-135-1 (135x120x255)
Options -
Mounting clamp set AEVU-100-1 for VU-100 mast leg.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES : AEVU2-XXX-X MOUNTING CLAMP SET
 Box 22 Tel. +358 9 2790 120 http://www.aerial.fi